W

TATA

February 2, 2024

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Dalal Street Bandra (E)

Mumbai-400001 Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: 500770 Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated February 2, 2024, received from our RTA —
Link Intime India Private Limited (LIIPL), regarding loss of share certificates of the
Company.

Also please find enclosed intimation letter dated February 2, 2024, received from LIIPL,
regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company. Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No.
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of
confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of
necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,

For Tata Chemicals Limited
RAJIVM - aoitetmon
CHANDAN 25 12

Rajiv Chandan

Chief General Counsel
& Company Secretary

Encl: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
el 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 vw.tatachemicals.com

CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002E93




LINKIntime

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Date :-02/02/2024
Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately 1if they are 1in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatel[s].

NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of
the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to
issue duplicate certificate([s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders) Shares of Rs. Certificate Distinctive Nos.
10.00/- each No.
C150026681 | SAMPAT MORESHWAR MOHILE, KALPAK 42 B6205841 63473036-63473077
SAMPATRAO MOHILE, ANJALI KALPAK MOHILE
C1T0027885 | TEJWANI KAVITA, TEJWANI DOULATRAM 25 C3359193 90948639-90948663
25 C3774270 110548639-110548663

Date :- 02/02/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.
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BSE LIMITED Date :- 02/02/2024
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET

FORT

MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

INDIA

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately 1f they are 1in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of
the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,else the Company will proceed to issue
duplicate certificate([s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders) Shares of Rs. Certificate Distinctive Nos.
10.00/- each No.
C150026681 | SAMPAT MORESHWAR MOHILE, KALPAK 42 B6205841 63473036-63473077
SAMPATRAO MOHILE, ANJALI KALPAK MOHILE
C1T0027885 | TEJWANI KAVITA, TEJWANI DOULATRAM 25 C3359193 90948639-90948663
25 C3774270 110548639-110548663

Date :- 02/02/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m



mailto:csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in
https://www.tcplindia.co.in

L!NKmtime

Date 02/02/2024
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT
MUMBAI
400001
Dear SIR/MADAM
UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015
Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share

certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated

January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No Issue Date = Name Of New No of Distinctive Distinctive

Shareholder Certificate | share(s) | nos From nos To
C1M0054799 | 02-02-2024 | MOHIT CHARNALIA | 1634973 50 58828263 58828312
C1M0054799 | 02-02-2024 | MOHIT CHARNALIA | 1634974 50 58828313 58828362
C1M0054799 | 02-02-2024 | MOHIT CHARNALIA | 1634975 50 139604165 139604214
C1M0054799 | 02-02-2024 | MOHIT CHARNALIA | 1634976 10 139604215 139604224
C1S0076255 | 02-02-2024 | SONI SUNITABEN 1634977 10 151688465 151688474

MUKESHKUMAR

SONI

MUKESHKUMAR

AMBALAL
C1S0076255 | 02-02-2024 | SONI SUNITABEN 1634978 10 151688475 151688484

MUKESHKUMAR

SONI

MUKESHKUMAR

AMBALAL

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
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Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
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C1D0024200

02-02-2024

DINESH O KEDIA
MADHU D KEDIA

1634979

35681701

35681701

C1S0080923

02-02-2024

SHUBHANGI GIRISH
KHANDEKAR
GIRISH MUKUND
KHANDEKAR

1634980

10

152109674

152109683

C1S0080923

02-02-2024

SHUBHANGI GIRISH
KHANDEKAR
GIRISH MUKUND
KHANDEKAR

1634981

10

152109684

152109693

C150080923

02-02-2024

SHUBHANGI GIRISH
KHANDEKAR
GIRISH MUKUND
KHANDEKAR

1634982

10

152109694

152109703

C150080923

02-02-2024

SHUBHANGI GIRISH
KHANDEKAR
GIRISH MUKUND
KHANDEKAR

1634983

22

82077853

82077874

C150080923

02-02-2024

SHUBHANGI GIRISH
KHANDEKAR
GIRISH MUKUND
KHANDEKAR

1634984

22

101677853

101677874

C1S0080923

02-02-2024

SHUBHANGI GIRISH
KHANDEKAR
GIRISH MUKUND
KHANDEKAR

1634985

55336643

55336648

C1R0037424

02-02-2024

RAJESH DWIVEDI

1634986

10

147957245

147957254

C1R0037424

02-02-2024

RAJESH DWIVEDI

1634987

10

147957255

147957264

C1R0037424

02-02-2024

RAJESH DWIVEDI

1634988

10

147957265

147957274

C1R0037424

02-02-2024

RAJESH DWIVEDI

1634989

25

90314589

90314613

C1R0037424

02-02-2024

RAJESH DWIVEDI

1634990

25

109914589

109914613

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

sd/- 'Nd\m'

NEHA KOYANDE

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368  Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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