

February 2, 2024

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001
Scrip Code: **500770**

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM**

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated February 2, 2024, received from our RTA – Link Intime India Private Limited (LIIPL), regarding loss of share certificates of the Company.

Also please find enclosed intimation letter dated February 2, 2024, received from LIIPL, regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company. Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan Chief General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl: as above



National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Plot No.c-1, G-Block
IFB Centre
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra
India

Date :-02/02/2024

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

NOTICE Tata Chemicals Limited

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in



Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 10.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
C1S0026681	SAMPAT MORESHWAR MOHILE, KALPAK	42	B6205841	63473036-63473077
	SAMPATRAO MOHILE, ANJALI KALPAK MOHILE			
C1T0027885	TEJWANI KAVITA, TEJWANI DOULATRAM	25	C3359193	90948639-90948663
		25	C3774270	110548639-110548663

Date :- 02/02/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in



BSE LIMITED Date :- 02/02/2024 PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET FORT

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in



NOTICE

Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 10.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
C1S0026681	SAMPAT MORESHWAR MOHILE, KALPAK	42	B6205841	63473036-63473077
	SAMPATRAO MOHILE, ANJALI KALPAK MOHILE			
C1T0027885	TEJWANI KAVITA, TEJWANI DOULATRAM	25	C3359193	90948639-90948663
		25	C3774270	110548639-110548663

Date :- 02/02/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



Date: 02/02/2024

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI 400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT: TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
C1M0054799	02-02-2024	MOHIT CHARNALIA	1634973	50	58828263	58828312
C1M0054799	02-02-2024	MOHIT CHARNALIA	1634974	50	58828313	58828362
C1M0054799	02-02-2024	MOHIT CHARNALIA	1634975	50	139604165	139604214
C1M0054799	02-02-2024	MOHIT CHARNALIA	1634976	10	139604215	139604224
C1S0076255	02-02-2024	SONI SUNITABEN MUKESHKUMAR SONI MUKESHKUMAR AMBALAL	1634977	10	151688465	151688474
C1S0076255	02-02-2024	SONI SUNITABEN MUKESHKUMAR SONI MUKESHKUMAR AMBALAL	1634978	10	151688475	151688484

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD



C1D0024200	02-02-2024	DINESH O KEDIA MADHU D KEDIA	1634979	1	35681701	35681701
C1S0080923	02-02-2024	SHUBHANGI GIRISH KHANDEKAR GIRISH MUKUND KHANDEKAR	1634980	10	152109674	152109683
C1S0080923	02-02-2024	SHUBHANGI GIRISH KHANDEKAR GIRISH MUKUND KHANDEKAR	1634981	10	152109684	152109693
C1S0080923	02-02-2024	SHUBHANGI GIRISH KHANDEKAR GIRISH MUKUND KHANDEKAR	1634982	10	152109694	152109703
C1S0080923	02-02-2024	SHUBHANGI GIRISH KHANDEKAR GIRISH MUKUND KHANDEKAR	1634983	22	82077853	82077874
C1S0080923	02-02-2024	SHUBHANGI GIRISH KHANDEKAR GIRISH MUKUND KHANDEKAR	1634984	22	101677853	101677874
C1S0080923	02-02-2024	SHUBHANGI GIRISH KHANDEKAR GIRISH MUKUND KHANDEKAR	1634985	6	55336643	55336648
C1R0037424	02-02-2024	RAJESH DWIVEDI	1634986	10	147957245	147957254
C1R0037424	02-02-2024	RAJESH DWIVEDI	1634987	10	147957255	147957264
C1R0037424	02-02-2024	RAJESH DWIVEDI	1634988	10	147957265	147957274
C1R0037424	02-02-2024	RAJESH DWIVEDI	1634989	25	90314589	90314613
C1R0037424	02-02-2024	RAJESH DWIVEDI	1634990	25	109914589	109914613

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

sd/- Nehals. NEHA KOYANDE

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD